
46 Insertable Networks 

107,829 HHs 

COUNTIES INCLUDED 

BELL 
CORYELL 

LAMPASAS 
MCLENNAN 

Waco-Temple-Killeen, TX 



Your partner in reaching  

27,886 HHs  

in the Waco area! 

Waco North Zone Cable Market 

COUNTIES INCLUDED 

MCLENNAN 

Waco North Zone 

76524 
76630 
76633 
76638 
76640 
76643 

Eddy 
Bruceville 
China Spring 
Crawford 
Elm Mott 
Hewitt 

76707 
76708 
76710 
76711 
76712 
 

Waco 
Waco 
Waco 
Waco 
Woodway 
 

76655 
76657 
76701 
76704 
76705 
76706 

Lorena 
McGregor 
Waco 
Waco 
Waco 
Waco 

Zip Codes 

23 Insertable Networks 



Your partner in reaching  

54,024 HHs  

in the Temple-Killeen area! 

Temple-Killeen South Zone Cable Market 

COUNTIES INCLUDED 

BELL 
CORYELL 

LAMPASAS 

23 Insertable Networks 

Temple-Killeen South Zone 

Zip Codes 
76501 
76502 
76504 
76513 
76522 
76534 
76539 

Temple 
Temple 
Temple 
Belton 
Copperas Cove 
Holland 
Kempner 
 

76541 
76542 
76543 
76544 

Killeen 
Killeen 
Killeen 
Killeen / Ft. Hood 

76548 
76549 
76559 

Harker  Heights 
Killeen 
Nolanville 


